Project Element

Preliminary Design

Previously
Incurred
Expense

Total Incurred Expenses

Final Design Engineering
Right-of-Way Acquisition
Construction Cost

Total Future Costs

Future Eligible Cost

Total Future Eligible Project Costs

Project Funding

Participation Maximum (80/20)

$

Federal | Other Federal INon-Federal |
SS4A | HSIP Carver County
Project Project
Dollars rolec Dollars rolec Dollars Project Percentage
Percentage Percentage

S0

S0

S0
$6,510,164
$6,510,164

SS4A Request
Other Federal
Non-Federal

11,782,705

0%

0%
55%

$6,510,164
$2,000,000
$3,272,541

S0

S0

S0
$2,000,000
$2,000,000

55%
17%
28%

0%

0% |
17%

$428,000 100%

$428,000

$650,000

$495,000 4%
$2,127,541 18%
$3,272,541

Total Project Costs

Total Cost Estimate

$428,000
$428,000

$650,000
$495,000
$10,637,705
11,782,705

$12,210,705




	Project Cost

