		Project Funding							
Project Element		Federal		Other Federal		Non-Federal			Total Cost Estimate
		SS4A		HSIP		Carver County			
		Dollars	Project Percentage	Dollars	Project Percentage	Dollars	Project Percentage		
Previously Incurred Expense	Preliminary Design								
		\$0	0%	\$0	0%	\$428,000	100%		\$428,000
	Total Incurred Expenses	\$0	0%	\$0	0%	\$428,000	100%		\$428,000
								-	
e Cost	Final Design Engineering	\$0	0%	\$0	0%	\$650,000	6%		\$650,000
	Right-of-Way Acquisition	\$0	0%	\$0	0%	\$495,000	4%		\$495,000
	Construction Cost	\$6,510,164	55%	\$2,000,000	17%	\$2,127,541	18%		\$10,637,705
	Total Future Costs	\$6,510,164	55%	\$2,000,000	17%	\$3,272,541	28%		11,782,705
ldig									
Future Eligible Cost	Participation Maximum (80/20)								
		SS4A Request	\$6,510,164	55%		Total Project Costs			
		Other Federal	\$2,000,000	17%					ć12 210 70F
	l	Non-Federal	\$3,272,541	28%				\$12,210,705	
	Total Future Eligible Project Costs	\$ 11,782,705							